
Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

STK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

32 
50 
11 
76 
2 

45 
25 
36 
88 
31 

85 
22 
19 
79 

Name 

Jake Gagne 
Bobby Fong 
Mathew Scholtz 
Loris Baz 
Josh Herrin 
Cameron Petersen 
David Anthony 
Jayson Uribe 
Max Flinders 
Jeffrey Purk 

Jake Lewis 
Ashton Yates 
Hunter Dunham 
Wyatt Farris 

Make 

YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 

SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 

2:09.698 
2:09.925 
2:10.014 
2:10.800 
2:11.051 
2:12.144 
2:13.154 
2:13.705 
2:17.772 
2:26.893 

2:15.119 
2:17.539 
2:20.249 

In Lap 

8 
11 
12 
10 
6 
7 

14 
4 
6 
5 

15 
12 
10 
0 

Diff 

0.227 
0.316 
1.102 
1.353 
2.446 
3.456 
4.007 
8.074 

17.195 

2.420 
5.130 

Sponsor 

Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Westby Racing LLC 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
Legacy Dental, PC 

Altus Motorsports 
Jones Honda 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/31/2021 12:17:39 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Dunlop Pre-Season Test 

SBK SBK Cup 

Practice 6 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 11:24:00 

Circuit of the Americas 3.426 miles 

3/31/2021 11:20 


