



Dunlop Pre-Season Test

Practice 6

Sorted on best lap time

SBK SBK Cup Circuit of the Americas 3.426 miles

3/31/2021 11:20

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 11:24:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
SBK							
1	32	Jake Gagne	YAM	2:09.698	8		Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha
2	50	Bobby Fong	SUZ	2:09.925	11	0.227	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
3	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	2:10.014	12	0.316	Westby Racing LLC
4	76	Loris Baz	DUC	2:10.800	10	1.102	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York
5	2	Josh Herrin	YAM	2:11.051	6	1.353	Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha
6	45	Cameron Petersen	SUZ	2:12.144	7	2.446	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
7	25	David Anthony	SUZ	2:13.154	14	3.456	FLY Racing ADR Motorsports
8	36	Jayson Uribe	SUZ	2:13.705	4	4.007	FLY Racing ADR Motorsports
9	88	Max Flinders	YAM	2:17.772	6	8.074	Thrashed Bike Racing LLC
10	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	2:26.893	5	17.195	Legacy Dental, PC
STK							
1	85	Jake Lewis	SUZ	2:15.119	15		Altus Motorsports
2	22	Ashton Yates	HON	2:17.539	12	2.420	Jones Honda
3	19	Hunter Dunham	YAM	2:20.249	10	5.130	Thrashed Bike Racing LLC
4	79	Wyatt Farris	SUZ		0		M4 ECSTAR Suzuki

Race Director

Orbits

Dan Argano

Signed _____

Printed: 3/31/2021 12:17:39 PM



